ITEM NUMBER

10121604-0007

NATIONAL TREASURY: OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER: TRANSVERSAL
CONTRACTING

Contact person:Tel: 012-395-6680,

Fax:086-427-2895, e-mail: sithembiso.mahlalela@treasury.gov.za

CONTRACT NUMBER: RT11-2019
SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF ANIMAL FEED TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 JULY 2020 TO 30 JUNE 2023.

AMENDMENT 40

Molaba Investment Corporation (Pty) Ltd

DESCRIPTION

LAYING RATION, COMPLETE, EGG PRODUCTI!

WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 160G/KG AND OTHER
NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED.PACKAGING:
40 KG BAG.

MANAGEMENT AREA

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
GAUTENG

Contract Price

ORIGINAL BID PRICE

R235.56

Amendment 40, with effect

OLD PRICE

R238.50

05 October 2021

R259.57

PREVIOUS PRICE NEW PRICE

R260.39

10121604-0001

BROILER STARTER MEAL, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF
220G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS
SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
LIMPOPO

R282.64

R336.56

R368.09

R369.61

10121604-0003

BROILER GROWER RATION, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN
OF 200G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS|
SPECIFIED. PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
LIMPOPO

R269.68

R320.56

R347.34

R354.71

10121604-0005

BROILER FINISHER RATION, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN
OF 180G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS|
SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
LIMPOPO

R257.04

R302.86

R326.67

R334.66

10122101-0004

PIG GROWTH RATION, 160G/KG PROTEIN. MINIMUM
PROTEIN 160G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL
SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED. PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
GAUTENG

R266.55

R262.21

R291.00

R295.69

10121604-0001

BROILER STARTER MEAL, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF
220G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS
SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
NORTH WEST

R282.64

R336.56

R368.09

R369.61

10121604-0003

BROILER GROWER RATION, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN
OF 200G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS|
SPECIFIED. PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
NORTH WEST

R269.68

R320.56

R347.34

R354.71

10121604-0005

BROILER FINISHER RATION, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN
OF 180G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS
SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
NORTH WEST

R257.04

R302.86

R326.67

R334.66

Signed by:Dorah Kgotse
Signed at:2021-10-06 14:54:39 +02:00
Reason:Witnessing Dorah Kgotse

DORAH KGOTSE

é; S

for CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
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