

NATIONAL TREASURY: OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING

Contact person:Tel: 012-395-6680, Fax:086-427-2895, e-mail: sithembiso.mahlalela@treasury.gov.za

CONTRACT NUMBER: RT11-2019 SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF ANIMAL FEED TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 JULY 2020 TO 30 JUNE 2023.

AMENDMENT 40

Molaba Investment Corporation (Pty) Ltd			Contract Price	Amendment 40, with effect 05 October 2021		
ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	MANAGEMENT AREA	ORIGINAL BID PRICE	OLD PRICE	PREVIOUS PRICE	NEW PRICE
10121604-0007	LAYING RATION, COMPLETE, EGG PRODUCTION MEAL WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 160G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT: GAUTENG	R235.56	R238.50	R259.57	R260.39
10121604-0001	BROILER STARTER MEAL, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 220G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT: LIMPOPO	R282.64	R336.56	R368.09	R369.61
10121604-0003	BROILER GROWER RATION, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 200G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED. PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.		R269.68	R320.56	R347.34	R354.71
10121604-0005	BROILER FINISHER RATION, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 180G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.		R257.04	R302.86	R326.67	R334.66
10122101-0004	PIG GROWTH RATION, 160G/KG PROTEIN. MINIMUM PROTEIN 160G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED. PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT: GAUTENG	R266.55	R262.21	R291.00	R295.69
10121604-0001	BROILER STARTER MEAL, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 220G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT: NORTH WEST	R282.64	R336.56	R368.09	R369.61
10121604-0003	BROILER GROWER RATION, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 200G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED. PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.		R269.68	R320.56	R347.34	R354.71
10121604-0005	BROILER FINISHER RATION, WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 180G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED.PACKAGING: 40 KG BAG.		R257.04	R302.86	R326.67	R334.66

DORAH KGOTSEfor CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER